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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
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FC CONNECTOR 3.0+£0.2mm SIMPLEX OM3 LC CONNECTOR
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
ARMORED LSZH, BLACK
_D
LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-M3FC-LCS-02 2.0 [6.56]
8 FCA-M3FC-LCS-05 5.0 [16.40]
FCA-M3FC-LCS-10 10.0 [32.81]
FCA-M3FC-LCS-15 15.0 [49.21]
NOTES:
1. FC CONNECTOR 1 ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC.
2. LC CONNECTOR 1 ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE . | 50High Street, West Mil,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] )
3. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP GVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: [DRAWEY po— L- %'ll horin Andover, Me 01845 UsA
< -4 o |KGLEBOVA INFINIT@ brand .978.682.
A INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). 12 308 e 200l = 41 1281 /-0 e — CATEGORYan ran 1.978.682.6936
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. >6011524] <120 [3048] = +4 1102/ -0 (-
120 2045] 500 gzggl];é?“f%/ Bl (AN 04/25/2022 FIBER OPTICS
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
goxzlE | macon | S oN reatkss | FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD MM OM3 SIMPLEX
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XXX =1 .005[13] | ANGLES#1° MAY VARY 3.0mm FC/UPC-LC/UPC ARMORED LSZH BLACK
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION]). THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | MEM NO. REV.
<} MAY OCCIR 43321 FCA-M3FC-LCS A
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